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Detailed Results

Singapore

7.0.7.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Junior Boys 1m Springboard

Micah TAN (2015) -- Singapore Schools Sports Counc 1

100B 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 41.40  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 58.40  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 19.80 78.20  Forward Dive

Lucian KER (2015) -- Elite Swim Club 2

100C 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 19.80 19.80  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 41.40  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 57.90  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 77.70  Forward Dive

Jude QIU (2015) -- Torpedo 3

100C 1 1.1 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 18.70 18.70  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 21.60 40.30  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 57.80  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 77.60  Forward Dive

Timothy LOKE (2015) -- Torpedo 4

100B 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 44.95  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 14.00 58.95  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 16.80 75.75  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Junior Girls 1m Springboard

Milla TAN (2015) -- Singapore Schools Sports Counc 1

100B 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 46.20  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 65.20  Forward Fall

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 87.95  Forward Dive

Maya SAHLSTROM (2016) -- Torpedo 2

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   11.0 12.10 28.60  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 47.60  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 65.60  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Senior Boys 1m Springboard

Joshua Zion TANG (2013) -- Singapore Schools Sports Counc 1

100B 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 48.15  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 66.65  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 88.85  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Senior Boys 1m Springboard

Joshua YIP (2014) -- Singapore Schools Sports Counc 2

100B 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 45.00  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 63.50  Forward Fall

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 84.30  Forward Dive

En Hao Justin LEE (2014) -- Singapore Schools Sports Counc 3

100C 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 19.80 19.80  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 40.20  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 56.70  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 77.70  Forward Dive

Alexander HUANG (2014) -- Singapore Schools Sports Counc 4

100B 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 43.20  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 57.20  Forward Fall

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 76.70  Forward Dive

Ethan CHAN (2014) -- Torpedo 5

100C 1 1.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 17.60 17.60  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 20.40 38.00  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 52.50  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 15.00 67.50  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Senior Girls 1m Springboard

Maya KONG (2012) -- Torpedo 1

100B 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 45.00  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 62.00  Forward Fall

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 83.45  Forward Dive

Jiayi WAN (2013) -- Singapore Schools Sports Counc 2

100C 1 1.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 19.80 19.80  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 22.80 42.60  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 16.50 59.10  Forward Fall

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 81.85  Forward Dive

Meredith CHOO (2014) -- Singapore Sports Hub 3

100B 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 45.60  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 63.10  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 81.10  Forward Dive

Karyna LIM (2013) -- Elite Swim Club 4

100C 1 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 19.80 19.80  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 19.80 39.60  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 55.60  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 19.20 74.80  Forward Dive

Ava LEO (2014) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club 5

100C 1 1.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 18.15 18.15  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 21.60 39.75  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 14.50 54.25  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 73.45  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 13-18 years 1m Springboard

Sim Yeng NG (2011) -- Singapore Schools Sports Counc 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 Girls 13-18 years 1m Springboard

100B 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 47.40  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 65.90  Forward Fall

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 87.35  Forward Dive

Suhani RAWAT (2009) -- Singapore Sports Hub 2

200A 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 19.25 19.25  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 35.25  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 51.75  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 70.35  Forward Dive

Zanevieve CHAN (2009) -- Singapore Sports Hub 3

100B 1 1.2 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.5   4.0 4.80 4.80  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 26.90  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 42.40  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 64.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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